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EACH WAY HITS

Each Way Hits Proofing for September 2017 - all information is proofed to Best Odds and Advised Stakes

Visit our website for full information on Each Way Hits. Each Way Hits website

Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Res Total
Each Way 30th 20:20 Mr Potter 9.00 5.00 Win 1 25.00 396.52
Chelmsford
(AW)
Each Way 30th 16:20 Ripon Indy 12.00 2.00 Win 2 0.65 371.52
Each Way 30th 15:15 Haydock [Ice Age 11.00 2.00 Win 3 1.50 370.87
Each Way 30th 14:30 Chester |Book Of 6.00 3.00 Loss 4 -3.00 369.37
Dreams
Each Way 29th 20:30 Dundalk |My Direction 21.00 5.00 Win 1 60.00 372.37
(A.W)
Each Way 29th 20:00 Dundalk |De Coronado 17.00 5.00 Loss 7 -5.00 312.37
(A.W)
Each Way 29th 19:15 Rock Warbler 7.50 5.00 Win 1 20.31 317.37
Newcastle
(A.W)
Each Way 29th 15:00 Juliet Capulet 11.00 5.00 Win 1 30.00 297.06
Newmarket
Each Way 28th 19:45 Miss Osier 7.50 5.00 Loss 9 -5.00 267.06
Chelmsford
(AW)
Each Way 28th 19:15 Fast Act 15.00 5.00 Loss 9 -5.00 272.06
Chelmsford
(A.W)
Each Way 28th 17:20 Clonmel |Itsonlyrocknroll 7.00 5.00 Win 1 18.00 277.06
Each Way 28th 16:20 Nearly Caught 8.00 5.00 Win 2 1.00 259.06
Newmarket
Each Way 28th 15:35 Clonmel |Chosen Hour 34.00 2.00 Loss 9 -2.00 258.06
Each Way 28th 15:00 Clonmel [Sweet Home 13.00 5.00 Win 3 2.30 260.06
Chicago
Each Way 28th 14:25 Clonmel [Ceatharlach 29.00 5.00 Loss 5 -5.00 257.76
Each Way 27th 21:10 Kempton |Something 34.00 3.00 Loss 7 -3.00 262.76
(A.W) Lucky
Each Way 27th 20:40 Kempton |Bush House 7.50 5.00 Win 3 0.75 265.76
(A.W)
Each Way 27th 19:40 Kempton |Rivers Of Asia 21.00 3.00 Loss 5 -3.00 265.01
(A.W)
Each Way 27th 16:40 Redcar |Fidelma Moon 51.00 3.00 Loss 6 -3.00 268.01
Each Way 27th 15:45 Billesdon Bess 11.00 5.00 Loss 5 -5.00 271.01
Goodwood
Each Way 27th 14:15 Sligo Golden 6.50 5.00 Win 2 0.94 276.01
Flowerpower
Each Way 26th 19:10 Aumerle 13.00 5.00 Non-runner - 275.07
Chelmsford
(A.W)
Each Way 26th 17:45 Lingfield |Frantical 34.00 5.00 Loss 12 -5.00 275.07
(A.W)
Each Way 26th 15:40 Lingfield |Adulate 9.00 5.00 Loss 6 -5.00 280.07
(A.W)
Each Way 26th 14:00 Lingfield |Blame Culture 13.00 5.00 Win 2 3.50 285.07
(A.W)
Each Way 25th 17:35 Kempton |Tailor's Row 9.00 5.00 Loss 12 -5.00 281.57
(A.W)
Each Way 25th 16:30 Capture The 21.00 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 286.57
Roscommon |Drama
Each Way 25th 14:15 'Youceeyoucee 8.00 5.00 Win 3 1.66 291.57
Roscommon |cee
Each Way 24th 16:50 Too Many 8.50 2.00 Loss 4 -2.00 289.91
Plumpton Diamonds
Each Way 24th 14:20 Regulation 10.00 2.00 Loss 4 -2.00 291.91
Plumpton



https://hop.betfan.com/10000/view/342
https://hop.betfan.com/10000/view/342

Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Res Pos Pts Total
Each Way 23rd 21:10 Jumping 6.50 2.00 Loss 8 -2.00 293.91
Wolverhampto [Around
n (A.W)
Each Way 23rd 18:40 Four Dragons 17.00 2.00 Loss 9 -2.00 295.91
\Wolverhampto
n (A.W)
Each Way 23rd 17:55 Catterick |Bernie's Boy 5.00 3.00 Loss 4 -3.00 297.91
Each Way 23rd 16:55 Ninjago 13.00 2.00 Win 3 2.00 300.91
Newmarket
Each Way 22nd 14:50 Din Diddle Inn 41.00 2.00 Loss 7 -2.00 298.91
Downpatrick
Each Way 22nd 13:45 Amarillo Rose 34.00 2.00 Loss 5 -2.00 300.91
Downpatrick
Each Way 21st 14:15 Foxy Lass 26.00 3.00 Win 1 45.00 302.91
Ballinrobe
Each Way 20th 17:40 Noble Intention 11.00 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 257.91
Fairyhouse
Each Way 20th 17:00 Kelso Clondaw 34.00 5.00 Loss 6 -5.00 262.91
Banker
Each Way 20th 16:05 Littlevix 7.00 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 267.91
Fairyhouse
Each Way 20th 14:55 Beverley |Dragon Tattoo 11.00 5.00 Loss 6 -5.00 27291
Each Way 20th 14:45 Rich Identity 9.00 5.00 Win 2 1.50 277.91
'Yarmouth
Each Way 19th 21:10 Express Lady 6.00 5.00 Loss 2 0.00 276.41
Newcastle
(A.W)
Each Way 19th 16:30 Redcar |Cavalieri 13.00 5.00 Loss 9 -5.00 276.41
Each Way 19th 15:05 Intellect 6.00 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 281.41
'Yarmouth
Each Way 19th 14:45 Princess Lyla 8.50 5.00 Loss 6 -5.00 286.41
Chepstow
Each Way 18th 16:45 Brighton |Andalusite 21.00 5.00 Win 1 56.25 291.41
Each Way 18th 16:15 Brighton |Lord E 6.00 5.00 Non-runner - 235.16
Each Way 17th 16:45 Bath Pixeleen 8.00 5.00 Win 3 0.65 235.16
Each Way 17th 14:00 Ffos Las |Give Em A 6.50 5.00 Win 1 17.19 23451
Clump
Each Way 16th 18:15 Great Colaci 7.00 5.00 Loss 6 -5.00 217.32
Musselburgh
Each Way 16th 15:50 Chester |Our Little Pony 10.00 5.00 Non-runner - 222.32
Each Way 16th 14:25 Spirit Of Valor 10.00 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 222.32
Doncaster
Each Way 16th 14:05 Chester |Angel Force 11.00 5.00 Loss 5 -5.00 227.32
Each Way 15th 17:30 Salisbury|Deciding Vote 6.50 3.00 Loss 7 -3.00 232.32
Each Way 15th 16:20 Listowel [Kylecrue 11.00 3.00 Loss 3 -3.00 235.32
Each Way 15th 15:50 Listowel [Dalton 8.50 3.00 Loss 5 -3.00 238.32
Highway
Each Way 15th 15:35 Thomas 7.00 3.00 Win 2 0.30 241.32
Doncaster Hobson
Each Way 14th 19:10 Hexham |Bescot Springs 11.00 5.00 Loss 8 -5.00 241.02
Each Way 14th 17:10 Hexham |Heart Of 15.00 5.00 Win 1 43.75 246.02
Kernow
Each Way 14th 15:35 Magic Jazz 41.00 2.00 Loss 21 -2.00 202.27
Doncaster
Each Way 14th 14:50 Milan Reef 9.00 5.00 Win 1 24.00 204.27
Chepstow
Each Way 14th 14:40 Listowel |Cosmic Symbol 10.00 5.00 Loss 14 -5.00 180.27
Each Way 12th 16:15 Catterick |Tanawar 15.00 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 185.27
Each Way 12th 15:05 Itshard To No 6.50 5.00 Non-runner - 190.27
\Worcester
Each Way 11th 16:45 Newton |Pengo's Boy 6.50 5.00 Win 1 15.47 190.27
Abbot
Each Way 10th 16:00 Fontwell |Workbench 9.00 5.00 Win 1 21.25 174.8
Each Way 9th 15:00 Haydock |Aleef 15.00 5.00 Non-runner - 153.55
Single 8th 19:15 Down Magna Cartor 13.00 5.00 Loss 10 -5.00 153.55
Royal
Each Way 8th 15:25 Curiosity 6.00 5.00 Loss 7 -5.00 158.55

Newcastle




Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Res Pos Pts Total
(A.W)

Each Way 8th 13:30 Ascot Bombastic 5.00 5.00 Non-runner - 163.55

Each Way 7th 21:10 Velvet Voice 41.00 5.00 Loss 5 -5.00 163.55
Chelmsford
(A.W)

Each Way 7th 19:10 Lord Of The 9.00 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 168.55
Chelmsford Storm
(A.W)

Each Way 7th 16:55 Clonmel |Coolfighter 17.00 5.00 Loss 6 -5.00 173.55

Each Way 7th 16:40 Turtle Cask 17.00 5.00 Loss 5 -5.00 178.55
Sedgefield

Each Way 6th 19:25 Kempton|Clearly 15.00 5.00 Win 1 42.00 183.55
(A.W)

Each Way 6th 18:25 Kempton |Mountain Peak 6.50 5.00 Win 1 17.19 141.55
(A.W)

Each Way 6th 17:20 Kempton|Chetan 10.00 5.00 Win 1 21.60 124.36
(A.W)

Each Way 6th 16:40 Sparte 5.50 5.00 Win 1 13.50 102.76
Chepstow Quercus

Each Way 6th 16:30 Free Bounty 8.00 5.00 Loss 5 -5.00 89.26
Southwell

Each Way 6th 15:50 Lingfield |Song Of 5.50 1.00 Loss 6 -1.00 94.26

Summer

Each Way 6th 15:20 Lingfield |Claudine 29.00 5.00 Win 1 84.00 95.26

Each Way 6th 15:00 Hongkong 8.00 5.00 Loss 5 -5.00 11.26
Southwell Adventure

Each Way 6th 14:40 Wild Dancer 13.00 5.00 Non-runner - 16.26
Chepstow

Each Way 5th 17:10 Hexham |Mrs Grass 17.00 5.00 Loss 6 -5.00 16.26

Each Way 5th 15:50 Corpus 7.00 5.00 Non-runner 21.26
Goodwood Chorister

Each Way 4th 17:00 Brighton |Black Caesar 6.50 5.00 Win 1 13.75 21.26

Each Way 4th 16:20 Windsor |Crushed 5.50 5.00 Win 1 10.13 7.51

Each Way 4th 15:40 Ripon  |Aleef 5.00 5.00 Loss 9 -5.00 -2.62

Each Way 4th 15:20 Windsor [Shackled N 34.00 5.00 Loss 5 -5.00 2.38

Drawn

Each Way 4th 14:30 Brighton |Strictly Carter 5.50 5.00 Loss 7 -5.00 7.38

Each Way 4th 13:50 Windsor |Sergio Leone 12.00 5.00 Win 2 4.38 12.38

Each Way 2nd 19:05 Hamilton |Poetic Steps 11.00 5.00 Loss 8 -5.00 8

Each Way 2nd 16:40 Navan |Faradays Law 26.00 2.00 Loss 14 -2.00 13

Each Way 2nd 16:35 Newton |Walden Prince 34.00 2.00 Loss 4 -2.00 15
Abbot

Each Way 2nd 15:10 Wexford |Jet Mistress 13.00 5.00 Loss 12 -5.00 17

Each Way 2nd 14:10 Chester |Curlew River 15.00 5.00 Loss 5 -5.00 22

Each Way 1st 15:55 Sandown|Archetype 10.00 5.00 Win 1 27.00 27

Unless specified elsewhere:

¢ Rule 4 and non-runner deductions are calculated using the industry standard reductions based on the forecast odds a non-runner had prior to the races
scheduled off time for Horse Racing services ONLY

¢ All place bets use industry standard place conditions

¢ Please Note Profits do NOT take into account the Cost of Subscription Fees.

IMPORTANT: Please note unless otherwise stated all proofing and results are calculated to Best Odds Guaranteed and Advised Stakes for Betfan Ltd Services.
Their Tipsters are constantly monitored to ensure that odds Quoted were and are available at time information is initially sent out to customers. However please
be aware they cannot guarantee returns quoted would be achieved by customers. All Betfan Ltd Services have proofing pages which can be accessed via the
sales page or respective Members areas and these will give a full breakdown of all Bets ever advised. Horse Racing services also show further performance
breakdown allowing you to view a Tipsters performance using SP (Industry Starting Price) and Level Stakes. The information contained within these proofing
pages should allow you to make informed choices about joining any of our Managed Services and we strongly advise you consider all available factors including
their Terms and Conditions and Earnings Disclaimer before joining any of their services.

Please gamble responsibly and ensure you are fully able to exercise control over your gambling activity and not let it negatively impact other areas of your life.
All information correct at time of publication.
© Copyright Betfan Ltd 2025
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